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The menu of Quickly Kuai Ké Li from Arcadia includes 156 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu
cost about $6.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Quickly Kuai Ké Li:

I love this place am their moree than twice a week,my 3grandkids love to go their thy like to play the video
games,they also like the slushy, and boba milk tea.even | made my grandson,s birthday their he is 10 he
.enjoyed the day . read more. In Arcadia, traditional menus are prepared in the kitchen of Quickly Kuai K& Li with
typical Asian spices delicious, Here, the barbecue is freshly cooked on an open flame. The Asian fusion cuisine
is likewise an important part of Quickly Kuai Ké Li. Anyone who finds the usual and generally known dishes too
boring should approach with a willingness to experiment and try some exciting combination of ingredients enjoy,
Here you'll find sweet pastries and cake, small snacks and chilled refreshments and hot drinks.
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Salads

TACOS

Smoothies
COFFEE SLUSH
Pizza

WESTERN

$5.0

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

BURRITO

Snacks

FRIED POPCORN CHICKEN

Breakfast

MIX BREAKFAST BURRITO

Rice

FRIED COMBINATION
Mexican dishes

TACO

Mexican

SUPER NACHOS

Main

HAM AND CHEESE OMELET

Cold drinks

JAPANESE GREEN TEA SLUSH

$11.0

$7.5

$10.8

$8.3

$4.5

$11.8

$11.0

$4.0

POPCORN CHICKEN BURRITO $10.8
Ravored Milk

PAPAYA MILK $5.5
COOKIES N' CREAM SHAKE $5.3

Hauptgerichte - Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

Tea/ Milks Tea/Coffee

GREEN APPLE GREEN/BLACK TEA $5.0

Hot drinkis

TEA

Family Meals

FAMILY MEALS

Chinese Combos

PAN FRIED FISH COMBO $10.5
Tea

PLUM GREEN TEA $5.0
CAPPUCCINO SLUSH $5.0
BREAKFAST BURRITO $10.3
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Special Beverage Mexican Breakfast

WINTERMELON TEA $5.0 CHORIZO AND EGGS $12.3
(] (]

Milk Tea Series Brealfast Plates

COFFEE MILK TEA $5.0 HUEVOS RANCHEROS $12.3

International Fusion Combo Special Combination

TERIYAKI CHICKEN COMBO $10.5 CURRY CHICKEN COMBO $10.5
[} (] e

Slush and smoothies Tids - Platos Para Ninos

CHOCOLATE SLUSH $5.0 BURRITO TACO $13.5
(] (] (]

Milky Creative Mix Snow Flakies

RED BEAN MILK $5.5 STRAWBERRY SNOW $5.0
[ ]

Dinners Combo Plales

STEAK PICADO $14.5 BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN COMBO $9.0

() [}
Breakfast Burritos Breakfast Calorie Watch
EGG BURRITO $9.0 SPINACH MUSHROOM OMELET $9.5
[}

Truit Tea Trozen Custard

ROSE GREEN/BLACK TEA $3.5 ORANGE CREAM $5.3
(] ()

Milky Tea fresh Milk Tea

GREEN APPLE MILK TEA $5.0 OSMANTHUS MILK TEA $4.3

[} (] (]
Truit Juice Enchilada Plales
STRAWBERRY BANANA MILK $5.5 CHICKEN ENCHILADA PLATE $11.8

Whole Teaf (Hot) Hot Coffees

LONGAN TEA $5.0 WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA $4.0
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Drinks

DRINKS

Boba Tea

LAVENDER MILK TEA $5.0

Teas & Milk Teas

HONEYDEW MILK TEA $5.0
Chicken Combo

HONEY CHICKEN COMBO $10.5

Snackis|/fippelizers

FRIED FISH CAKE (TEMPURA) $7.5

Shalses and Malts

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE $5.3
House Special Drinkss (Non-
Caffeinated)

GREEN BEAN MILK $5.5
Snows (Smoothie)

GRAPE SNOW $5.0
Drink Menu - Snowtwist

PLUM SNOW $5.0
Pancake Combo

SAUSAGE COMBO $9.0

Non Creamer Black Or Green
Tea

PASSION GREEN/BLACK TEA $5.0
Creamy Snow

ORANGE SNOW $5.0
Aavored Milkss

BANANA MILK $5.5

Neko Special Rolls

CAPTAIN CRUNCH $5.3
Homemade Tea

GINGER TEA $5.0
large Plates or Entrees

WET BURRITO $11.3
Try Owr Candy Drinks
STARBURST $5.3
Special Miv (Cold)

LEMON GREEN/BLACK TEA $5.0
GRASS JELLY $5.3

Platter Eamp;amp; Others

FRIED CHICKEN COMBO $10.5
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Side dishes
GARLIC FRENCH FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES

fippelizer
FRIED DUMPLINGS (8)
FRIED ONION RINGS

Eistee
STRAWBERRY GREEN/BLACK TEA
MANGO GREEN/BLACK TEA

Combos

MUSHROOM CHICKEN COMBO
CHILI CHICKEN COMBO

Beverages

THAI TEA
BANANA MOCHA

Cold Coffee & Slush

ORANGE SLUSH
GREEN APPLE SLUSH

Popular Ttems
MOCHA SLUSH
CHEESE ENCHILADA PLATE

Slush (Tcy)

LEMON SLUSH
PINEAPPLE SLUSH

$5.7
$7.5

$7.5
$6.0

$5.0
$5.0

$10.5
$9.0

$4.7
$5.3

$5.0
$5.0

$5.0
$10.0

$5.0
$5.0

(]
Mix & Maich
BURRITO ENCHILADAS
BURRITO NACHO

(] T (]
fruit Tea (Non-Dairy)
HONEY GREEN/BLACK TEA
LYCHEE GREEN/BLACK TEA

Tea/Koffee/ Milks
TARO MILK TEA

COCONUT MILK TEA
MILK TEA

Ravored Tea

BUBBLE GREEN/BLACK TEA
YOGURT GREEN/BLACK TEA
HONEY LEMON GREEN/BLACK TEA

Combo Meals

GARLIC PORK CHOP COMBO
3 CUP CHICKEN COMBO
FRIED CHICKEN LEG COMBO

Real Fruit Slush

PEACH SLUSH
TARO SLUSH
LYCHEE SLUSH

Omelets

DENVER OMELET
THREE MEAT OMELET
SPANISH OMELET

$19.0
$20.8

$5.0
$5.0

$5.0
$5.0

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$10.5
$9.0
$9.0

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$11.0
$11.0
$9.5
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Snow

LEMON SNOW
PINEAPPLE SNOW
YOGURT SNOW

fippetizers

FRIED SQUID BALLS

FRIED TOFU

FRIED EGG ROLLS

FRIED PORK CHOP COMBO

Slush

YOGURT SLUSH
PLUM SLUSH
VANILLA SLUSH
MANGO SNOW

Slushes

CARAMEL MOCHA SLUSH
TOFFEE MOCHA SLUSH

WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA SLUSH

MINT CHOCOLATE MOCHA SLUSH

Drink and Slush

PASSION FRUIT SLUSH
STRAWBERRY SLUSH
MANGO SLUSH
HONEYDEW SLUSH

Ingredients Used
MILK
CHICKEN

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$7.5
$7.5
$7.5
$9.0

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$5.0
$5.0
$4.0
$3.5

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

MEAT
PORK MEAT

Coffee

ICED/HOT MOCHA
CAPPUCCINO
CARAMEL MOCHA
TOFFEE MOCHA
VANILLA LATTE

Milk Tea

ROYAL MILK TEA
PEPPERMINT MILK TEA
GINGER MILK TEA
WINTERMELON MILK TEA
HOKKAIDO MILK TEA

Snow (Smoothie)

: PEACH SNOW
GREEN APPLE SNOW
LYCHEE SNOW
PASSION FRUIT SNOW

KIwWI SNOW

Milk Teas

JASMINE MILK TEA
ALMOND MILK TEA
HONEY MILK TEA
CHOCOLATE MILK TEA
STRAWBERRY MILK TEA
ROSE MILK TEA

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$4.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.3

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
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‘Ulwaleqorized FRIED FISH FILET COMBO $10.5

MACHACA AND EGGS $11.8
SUPER FRIES $10.8
GUAVA GREEN TEA $5.0
PEPPERMINT GREEN TEA $5.0
KIWI SLUSH $5.0
TAPIOCA MILK TEA $4.0
Snacks and Meals

MINCED PORK COMBO $10.5
ONION CHICKEN COMBO $10.5
SPICY MINCED PORK COMBO $10.5
GRILLED PORK CHOP COMBO $10.5
CURRY PORK CHOP COMBO $10.5

ONION PORK CHOP COMBO $10.5
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