



https://menulist.menu 171 E Live Oak Ave, Arcadia, United States Of America +16264472882 - http://www.quicklycafe.com/

The **menu of Quickly Kuài Kě Lì** from Arcadia includes 156 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about \$6.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Quickly Kuài Kě Lì: I love this place am their moree than twice a week,my 3grandkids love to go their thy like to play the video games,they also like the slushy, and boba milk tea.even I made my grandson,s birthday their he is 10 he enjoyed the day . <u>read more</u>. In Arcadia, traditional menus are prepared in the kitchen of Quickly Kuài Kě Lì with typical <u>Asian spices delicious</u>, Here, the **barbecue** is freshly *cooked* on an open flame. The Asian fusion cuisine is likewise an important part of Quickly Kuài Kě Lì. Anyone who finds the usual and generally known dishes too boring should approach with a willingness to experiment and try some exciting combination of ingredients enjoy, Here you'll find sweet pastries and cake, small snacks and chilled refreshments and hot drinks.

JAPANESE GREEN TEA SLUSH



Salads		Mexican Food	
TACOS		POPCORN CHICKEN BURRITO	\$10.8
Smoothies		Flavored Milk	
COFFEE SLUSH	\$5.0	PAPAYA MILK	\$5.5
Pizza		Shakes	
WESTERN		COOKIES N' CREAM SHAKE	\$5.3
Sandwiches & Hot Pan	inis	Hauptgerichte – Chicken	
BURRITO	\$11.0	FRIED CHICKEN	
Snacks		Tea/Milk Tea/Coffee	
FRIED POPCORN CHICKEN	\$7.5	GREEN APPLE GREEN/BLACK TEA	A \$5.0
Breakfast		Hot drinks	
MIX BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$10.8	TEA	
Rice		Family Meals	
FRIED COMBINATION	\$8.3	FAMILY MEALS	
Mexican dishes		Chinese Combos	
TACO	\$4.5	PAN FRIED FISH COMBO	\$10.5
Mexican		Теа	
SUPER NACHOS	\$11.8	PLUM GREEN TEA	\$5.0
Main		Beverage	
HAM AND CHEESE OMELET	\$11.0	CAPPUCCINO SLUSH	\$5.0
Cold drinks		Breakfast Combos	

\$4.0

BREAKFAST BURRITO

\$10.3

	No. of the last

	Mexican Breakfast	
\$5.0	CHORIZO AND EGGS	\$12.3
	Breakfast Plates	
\$5.0	HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$12.3
bo	Special Combination	
\$10.5	CURRY CHICKEN COMBO	\$10.5
	Kids - Platos Para Ninos	
\$5.0	BURRITO TACO	\$13.5
	Snow Flakes	
\$5.5	STRAWBERRY SNOW	\$5.0
	Combo Plates	
\$14.5	BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN COMBO	\$9.0
	Breakfast Calorie Watch	
\$9.0	SPINACH MUSHROOM OMELET	\$9.5
	Frozen Custard	
\$3.5	ORANGE CREAM	\$5.3
	Fresh Milk Tea	
\$5.0	OSMANTHUS MILK TEA	\$4.3
	Enchilada Plates	
\$5.5	CHICKEN ENCHILADA PLATE	\$11.8
	Hot Coffood	
\$5.0	WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA	\$4.0
	\$5.0 \$5.0 \$10.5 \$5.5 \$14.5 \$9.0 \$5.5	Breakfast Plates \$5.0 HUEVOS RANCHEROS Special Combination \$10.5 CURRY CHICKEN COMBO Kids - Platos Para Ninos \$5.0 BURRITO TACO Snow Flakes \$5.5 STRAWBERRY SNOW Combo Plates \$14.5 BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN COMBO Breakfast Calorie Watch \$9.0 SPINACH MUSHROOM OMELET Frozen Custard \$3.5 ORANGE CREAM Fresh Milk Tea \$5.0 OSMANTHUS MILK TEA Enchilada Plates \$5.5 CHICKEN ENCHILADA PLATE Hot Coffees

	4	1	6-10	
		3	4	5
	V			
1				K
		1	10	
_	_	_		

Drinks DRINKS		Non Creamer Black Or Green Tea		
		PASSION GREEN/BLACK TEA	\$5.0	
Boba Tea				
LAVENDER MILK TEA	\$5.0	Creamy Snow		
Teas & Milk Teas		ORANGE SNOW	\$5.0	
HONEYDEW MILK TEA	\$5.0	Flavored Milks		
Chicken Combo		BANANA MILK	\$5.5	
HONEY CHICKEN COMBO	\$10.5	Neko Special Rolls		
Snacks/Appetizers		CAPTAIN CRUNCH	\$5.3	
		41		
FRIED FISH CAKE (TEMPURA)	\$7.5	Homemade Tea		
Shakes and Malts		GINGER TEA	\$5.0	
STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE	\$5.3	Large Plates or Entrees		
House Special Drinks (N	lon-	WET BURRITO	\$11.3	
Caffeinated)		Try Our Candy Drinks		
GREEN BEAN MILK	\$5.5	STARBURST	\$5.3	
Snows (Smoothie)		Special Mix (Cold)		
GRAPE SNOW	\$5.0	LEMON GREEN/BLACK TEA	\$5.0	
Drink Menu - Snowtwist	ı	Topping Extras		
PLUM SNOW	\$5.0	GRASS JELLY	\$5.3	
Pancake Combo		Platter & Oth	ers	
SAUSAGE COMBO	\$9.0	FRIED CHICKEN COMBO	\$10.5	

|--|

Side dishes		Mix & Match	
GARLIC FRENCH FRIES	\$5.7	BURRITO ENCHILADAS	\$19.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$7.5	BURRITO NACHO	\$20.8
Appetizer		Fruit Tea (Non-Dairy)	
FRIED DUMPLINGS (8)	\$7.5	HONEY GREEN/BLACK TEA	\$5.0
FRIED ONION RINGS	\$6.0	LYCHEE GREEN/BLACK TEA	\$5.0
Eistee		Tea/Koffee/Milk	
STRAWBERRY GREEN/BLACK TEA	\$5.0	TARO MILK TEA	\$5.0
MANGO GREEN/BLACK TEA	\$5.0	COCONUT MILK TEA	\$5.0
_		MILK TEA	
Combos			
MUSHROOM CHICKEN COMBO	\$10.5	Flavored Tea	
CHILI CHICKEN COMBO	\$9.0	BUBBLE GREEN/BLACK TEA	\$5.0
		YOGURT GREEN/BLACK TEA	\$5.0
Beverages		HONEY LEMON GREEN/BLACK T	EA \$5.0
THAI TEA	\$4.7	0 1 41 1	
BANANA MOCHA	\$5.3	Combo Meals	
0.110.00.00.1		GARLIC PORK CHOP COMBO	\$10.5
Cold Coffee & Slush		3 CUP CHICKEN COMBO	\$9.0
ORANGE SLUSH	\$5.0	FRIED CHICKEN LEG COMBO	\$9.0
GREEN APPLE SLUSH	\$5.0	6 1 6 4 01 1	
		Real Fruit Slush	
Popular Items		PEACH SLUSH	\$5.0
MOCHA SLUSH	\$5.0	TARO SLUSH	\$5.0
CHEESE ENCHILADA PLATE	\$10.0	LYCHEE SLUSH	\$5.0
Slush (Icy)		Omelets	
LEMON SLUSH	\$5.0	DENVER OMELET	\$11.0
PINEAPPLE SLUSH	\$5.0	THREE MEAT OMELET	\$11.0
		SPANISH OMELET	\$9.5

CHICKEN

Snow		MEAT	
LEMON SNOW	\$5.0	PORK MEAT	
PINEAPPLE SNOW	\$5.0		
YOGURT SNOW	\$5.0	Coffee	
		ICED/HOT MOCHA	\$5.0
Appetizers		CAPPUCCINO	\$5.0
FRIED SQUID BALLS	\$7.5	CARAMEL MOCHA	\$5.0
FRIED TOFU	\$7.5	TOFFEE MOCHA	\$5.0
FRIED EGG ROLLS	\$7.5	VANILLA LATTE	\$5.0
FRIED PORK CHOP COMBO	\$9.0	Milk Tea	
Slush		ROYAL MILK TEA	\$4.0
YOGURT SLUSH	\$5.0	PEPPERMINT MILK TEA	\$5.0
PLUM SLUSH	\$5.0	GINGER MILK TEA	\$5.0
VANILLA SLUSH	\$5.0	WINTERMELON MILK TEA	\$5.0
MANGO SNOW	\$5.0	HOKKAIDO MILK TEA	\$5.3
Slushes		Snow (Smoothie)	
CARAMEL MOCHA SLUSH	\$5.0	PEACH SNOW	\$5.0
TOFFEE MOCHA SLUSH	\$5.0	GREEN APPLE SNOW	\$5.0
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA SLUSH	\$4.0	LYCHEE SNOW	\$5.0
MINT CHOCOLATE MOCHA SLUSH	\$3.5	PASSION FRUIT SNOW	\$5.0
		KIWI SNOW	\$5.0
Drink and Slush		41 ~	
PASSION FRUIT SLUSH	\$5.0	Milk Teas	
STRAWBERRY SLUSH	\$5.0	JASMINE MILK TEA	\$5.0
MANGO SLUSH	\$5.0	ALMOND MILK TEA	\$5.0
HONEYDEW SLUSH	\$5.0	HONEY MILK TEA	\$5.0
		CHOCOLATE MILK TEA	\$5.0
Ingredients Used		STRAWBERRY MILK TEA	\$5.0
MILK		ROSE MILK TEA	\$5.0
CHICKEN			



Uncategorized FRIED FISH FILET COMBO

MACHACA AND EGGS \$11.8

SUPER FRIES \$10.8

GUAVA GREEN TEA \$5.0

PEPPERMINT GREEN TEA \$5.0

KIWI SLUSH \$5.0

\$4.0

Snacks and Meals

TAPIOCA MILK TEA

MINCED PORK COMBO	\$10.5
ONION CHICKEN COMBO	\$10.5
SPICY MINCED PORK COMBO	\$10.5
GRILLED PORK CHOP COMBO	\$10.5
CURRY PORK CHOP COMBO	\$10.5
ONION PORK CHOP COMBO	\$10.5

\$10.5



Quickly Kuài Kě Lì

171 E Live Oak Ave, Arcadia, United States Of America **Opening Hours:**

Made with menulist.menu